TMW12 USB Series
12 Watts Medical Grade USB Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TRUMPower
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range .............. 90-264 VAC
Input Frequency ..................... 47-63 Hz

25°C ambient, calculated per
Telecordia SR-332
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N: TMW12-5-X Y
Note: Add suffix "W" to the P/N for white colored units, e.g. TMW12-5-UPW, TMW12-5-IPW, TMW12-5-IUBW, TMW12-5-EUBW, TIPUW, etc.
Code Y Output Connector
P USB type A receptacle on case
MA USB Mini-A plug on molded cable
MB USB Mini-B plug on molded cable
UA USB Micro-A plug on molded cable
UB USB Micro-B plug on molded cable
Interchangeable Plug Part No.
US Plug TIPU
EU Plug TIPE
UK Plug TIPB
AU Plug TIPA
Code X AC Plug
U Fixed US Plug
E Fixed EU Plug
B Fixed UK Plug
A Fixed Australia Plug
I *Main Body without plug
*Order interchangeable plugs separately.
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TMW12 USB Series
12 Watts Medical Grade USB Power Adapters
TMW12-USB_2017-02-22
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TMW12-5-UP TMW12-5-EP
TMW12-5-BP
TMW12-5-IP
TMW12-5-UY* (*Refer to the Code Y table.)
TMW12-5-AY* (*Refer to the Code Y table.)
IN T E R C H AN G E AB L E  AC  P L U G S
T IP U T IP E T IP B T IPA